m o o v »

BOTCORRAin394
3/02/84

University of Southern Indiana Board of Trustees
FINANCE COMMITTEE AGENDA

March 3, 1994

FEE INCREASES FOR FISCAL YEAR 1994-95 - Schmidt
SALARY INCREASES FOR FY 1994-95 - Schmidt

HEALTH PROFESSIONS BUILDING CHANGE ORDERS - Helfrich
HEALTH PROFESSIONS BUILDING FINANCES - Whipple

FOUNDATION FOUNTAIN GRANT - Schmidt




%09°EYT %SLEVE %20°'tYe *SheVe %L92re
9%.2'9 0sel 00¢cie %¥8'S 00kt 05°661 %04°L 0seh 05’881 %2eL 00Ct 0091 00'¥91
%819 cTol 00'9.4 %¥rL'S 006 S2'6ol 9%00°L 2ol SL'98) %ECL 0001 05'9Yl 0s'9el
%229 29 00904 %¥8'S 05'S S.'66 %01°L sc'9 Seve %2EL 009 0088 00ce
%SC'9 |72 4 seeL %EY'S 05'e 0089 %S0°L @y 059 %L 00’y $209 208
%000 000 SL'y %OL°} 050 SLy 9%00°0 000 sy 9%00°0 000 sy <y
%000 000 seolL %1091 gee szl 9%00°0 000 [+ 18 23 %000 000 00'vi 00yl
%129 14 00'901 %¥8°S 0s's .68 %0L°L [r4) STre %2e'L 009 0088 00'¢8
%9 009 SL'¢0) %06°G 05'S sL'l6 %96'9 00'9 s2e6 %8¥°L 009 sco8 ST08
%¥6'L <9 00's8 %29C sLe SL8L %96'8 174 0092 %196 009 sl'e9 GL'e9
%¥0'6 STy (TR %294 SL'0 00'L¥ %2104 sy sTor %£S°01 (.02 4 00Ty 00'8e
JFONVHO  JONVHO S6—-v6 JONVHO JONVHO ¥6—-€6 JONVHO  JONVHO €626 JONVHO  JONVHO c8-16 16—06
INIOH3d  INNOWY Ad IN3OH3d INNOWV Ad IN3OH3d INNOWV Ad IN3OH3d INNOWV Ad Ad
Q3103rodd

1390n18 ONLLVHIJO INJUHND
S8—-¥661 IHL HOJ
SNOLLO3roHd 334 1NGIANLS

334 31vNAvyO "S3H O1 S3H-NON 30 OLLVH
334 QvHOHIANN '$3H O1 'S3H—NON 30 Ollvd

IN3QIS3H~NON 31vNAVHO TVLOL
AN30iSaH—NON ILVNAVHOUIONN TVI0L
IN30IS34 31VNAVHO V101

IN3QIS3H A1VNOVHOUIANN TVIO0L

334 $30IAH3S INJONLS

334 SILLNIOVA TYNOLLONHLSNI
31vNAvH© 334 IN3AIS3H-NON
JLVNAVHOHIANN 333 INIAISIH—-NON
31VNAVHO 334 INJONLINOO
JIVNAVHOUIANN 334 INJONUNOD

EEFEFINE




#90127

University of Southern Indiana
Health Professions Building

SUMMARY OF CHANGE ORDERS

I GENERAL AND EQUIPMENT CONSTRUCTION
CONTRACTOR: Peyronnin Construction Company, Inc.

NO. DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
CO #GE-6 Item 1 Provide 6" diameter undersiab PVC conduits

for thirteen dental chairs in A1044 and A1071. $ 3,958
Item 2  Provide glass doors in lieu of solid doors in video

rooms. $ 603
Item 3  Provide two layers of 1/2" gypsum board in lieu of

one layer of 5/8" gypsum board for the corridor walls

at faculty office area. $ 1,238
Item 4 Increase the width of the north wall of the Respiratory

Therapy Lab from 4" to 8". $ 684
item 5 Provide a steel section to provide additional support

for mezzanine stair. $ 851
Item 6 Revise second floor faculty office area as requested

by owner. $ 9,487
Item 7 Revise storm sewer piping in lawn area. $1,182
item 8 Provide 4'-6" high end walls in Dental Clinic for

additional lateral support. $ 1,905
item 9  Provide bituminous coating for protection at all

structural columns and base plates in basement area

(26 locations). $ 6575

$20,483




. ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION
CONTRACTOR: Sterling Boiler and Mechanical

NO. DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
CO #E/B-2 item 1  Relocate existing manhole and wiring for parking
lot lights. $17.421
Item 2  Provide four (4) stair light fixtures. $ 1,341
Item 3 Revise electrical work for second floor faculty office
area. $ 1,456
Item 4  Relocate existing street light fixture on Clarke Lane. $ 2,401
Item 5 Relocate existing street light fixture on Clarke Lane. $ 2,846
$25,465
. TEMPERATURE CONTROL
CONTRACTOR: Johnson Controls
NO. DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
CO #TC-2 Item 1  Revise temperature control work for changes in second
floor faculty office area. $ 1,300
$ 1,300
Th ntra m is incr se change orders in the amount of $47,248.
AGENDA/BRD394.CO/jsa
3/03/94




+6/20/€0 a1ddium 1eeUoIN :Ag pasedald

evl €08 ¥eS'Z2 291 '50¢$ S80GIS 2065643 7101163 286 8v8 ¢S sjoesuo) jo aouejeq Guiureway
B6L€SH8 969 Gee Lk SI6 V6l 026'069 861 78€¢C GEL 29l v sasuadx3 10BJUOD [BJ01 SS8T

1$5'286'21$ 0e2'82$ 18v'22es ooo‘oies 2i8'98y'L$ GE8'862'c$ LLLLI9Y28 junowy 1oe4UOY U8 LND
105785 oov 287 0 [6c'€e 00S'ZZ vE8'28Y panouddy siepio abueyd
£8¢°19 0 00¢'l 0 sov'se seLvl £8t'0c buipuad siepio 8bueyn
(002'¥t2) 0 0 0 0 0 (0oL'vva) uononpay paienobaN
1SE'9S5'21S 0£8'22$ - 6p.'02e$ 000'012$ gLi'ger'I$ 002'202'c$ 00s'2se’2$ unowy 19e8UoQ [euIBLO

:suoned0||y

unowy Josloid

NOILdIdDSdd

661 ‘97 £1BNnIQ9 JO SV
durpping suolssajorld yijeoH

SLOVIILNOD NOILDNYLSNOD 40 1d40dHHY




s X
y6—BN-20

ojddnpn emyofN Ag pemdeyd

L9019-8

90189

Sro19-9

o¥019-9

"Woi9—-9

€roi9-9

70199

0BL1086'8 0 ViLES 969 See it GI6P6 702697 076 069 BSLLBC S SEI 2oL aug -0} —-sasuadxg yo6lold IR0}
(ss2'20 0 (v2s'€9 0 0 0 (i86'd 0 0 0 eiqareny Jabpng Arapisqns
——————
0 aqumy asoumeg Joakig
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 paynbey 1gsuel ) 186png
(sss'ed 0 (v22'€9 0 [¢] 0 (1868 0 0 0 sasu&ix3 Ja0 sougeg 1Edpng
SSL'eL 0 v..'€9 0 0 0 186'8 0 0 0 {sss'2d @eQg— 0} - asuadx3y JaYO :$§37
0 0 0 0 [+} 0 (] 0 0 0 sesuedxg 1ayi0 104 136png
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 jebpng P wuOY JO $880X3 U| uHEg
SI£'862'S 8Y0'SLY 0 ves'Le 291's02 $80'SH <26'6L 206'S6L 1L0'416 266'8Y8'2 §oRQUOD JO  eduweg Buuiauey
(ese'se) pung AousbguoD 1vo) sse
€20'806'8 0 0 969 FEGIYY SI6' V6L 822 vSL 026'069 BSL'LBEC GElL2BL'Y sesuadx3 yoenuo) |80 6587
256've2 2¢6'vee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ] $8oUBQWNOUTZ UAND
A AN 000'00£ 0 oce's2 18v'22E 000'0i2 1SL'eLL es'esy't cE8'862'E Li1'119'L Junowy joeNuod Juauny
L05'¥8S 0 3] 00¥ 28y 0 0 162'€2 005'LL vE8'28Y (20g'v88 paraiddy siapi0 buryp
€8E'L9 0 o (/] ooc’t 0 [ sor 52 SeL i €8y b2 (ege'19 Supuad s19pI0 dbuwyd
(0oL vvd 1} [} 0 0 0 0 0 ] (00L'vvd ooL'vve 19RquoD jwiBpO o) 8130 Bueyd
204 '0E0'pL 000'00Z 0 0E8'L2 §02'02¢E 000'042 162'eLL 9Li'BEY'} 002'202'€ 005'2sE'L (204'0E0'#14) s1ebpng yoequo) jwIbLo
:suofyedOlY
000'0¥S'v1 unowy 13abid
| | (g Pusey) Goanor) (weyd ssedaid) M_m__..su (eppecn) (upuaked)
svial ANINdDIND3 SISNI3I LOVHINCO L1OVHINCO L1OVHINGCO S3ISN3IIX3 7 1OVHINCO LOVHINGO 1OVHINGD INNONY NOILdIHOS3a
H3IH1O0 ONIONYIVE STOHLNOD T3INNNL 1OVHINGO TJvoitidI3a IVOINVHOIN AN3INdINOD3 103robd
ENLLS3L dnaL 11d HMd 103LIHOUY ® IVHIN3 D
TVOoIHLION3

6r019-9 0r019-9

v661 ‘87 Areniqaj JO sV

Surping suoissajold yiesH
SINNODDV NOILDNYLSNOD 40 Ld0ddd




	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6

